

CERTIFICATE OF CURRENCY

CERTIFICATE MSA2122

This certificate confirms that the under mentioned policy is effective in accordance with the details shown.

Name of Insured:	MASTERS SWIMMING AUSTRALIA INC, MASTERS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, AUSTRALIAN MASTERS GAMES, MASTERS SWIMMING QUEENSLAND INC, AUSSI MASTERS SWIMMING IN AUSTRALIA NSW BRANCH INC TRADING AS MASTERS SWIMMING NSW, MASTERS SWIMMING VICTORIA INC, MASTERS SWIMMING TASMANIA INC, MASTERS SWIMMING SA INC, MASTERS SWIMMING WA INC, MASTERS SWIMMING NT INC INCLUDING ALL AFFILIATED MEMBER CLUBS, REGIONAL, ASSOCIATION, DISTRICT AND BRANCH CLUBS AND OFFICES, ALL REGISTERED PARTICIPATING MEMBERS
Cover:	Public Liability:\$20,000,000 any one occurrenceProducts Liability:\$20,000,000 any one occurrence and in the aggregateProfessional Indemnity:\$5,000,000 any one claim and in the aggregateManagement Liability:Not Insured(For the business of Swimming only)
Sport/Business:	Swimming
Excess:	As per policy schedule.
Period of Insurance:	1/1/2021 to 1/1/2022
Underwriter:	Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's
Policy Number:	PMEL99/0099427
Counterparties:	None
For full terms, conditions and exclusions please refer to Your Policy Wording version Association_Liability_Policy_Wording_11.18.	
	Luke Grasic
	Senior 2 18/12/2020
	DATE



60



Claims: 1300 134 956 | Office: +61 (0)3 8562 9100 Email: info@sportscover.com | Post: Locked Bag 6003, Wheelers Hill, VIC 3150 ACN 006 637 903 • ABN 43 006 637 903 • AFS LICENCE NUMBER 230914 The word SPORTSCOVER and the Sportscover logo are registered trademarks of Sportscover Australia Pty Ltd.

INSURING SPORT SINCE 1986 2009, 2010 UNDERWRITING AGENCY OF THE YEAR 2014 GENERATION I YOUTH EMPLOYER OF THE YEAR

sportscover.com